
CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

1
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  01/24/2015

Buggy Stock (B Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Lee, Joel 4 1 22 6:09.652 15.613 16.129 16.555 1616.794

DeVoe, Dylan 1 2 21 6:02.707 15.890 16.171 16.323 1016.860

Healy, Doug 7 3 20 6:16.534 16.523 17.022 17.655 1118.573

Yother, Dave 3 4 20 6:17.738 1.204 17.504 17.638 17.867 1318.358

Hardy, Zack 2 5 19 6:02.693 18.152 18.387 18.593 1219.069

Rude, Jerry 6 6 17 6:14.088 17.900 18.312 19.756 1422.616

Newman, Brent 5 7 0   9 

Robinson, Mike 8 8 0   15 

CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

5
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  01/24/2015

Buggy Stock (A1 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Morris, Brady 3 1 23 6:07.702 15.435 15.530 15.681 115.860

L, Mikey 5 2 22 6:00.825 15.797 16.022 16.171 716.348

Lee, Joel 9 3 22 6:17.974 17.149 16.018 16.568 16.854 Bump17.123

Church, Todd 6 4 21 6:09.937 15.944 16.154 16.432 317.161

Cummins, Phil 2 5 21 6:10.587 0.650 16.538 16.637 16.873 617.142

Heyne, Mason 8 6 21 6:11.513 1.576 16.014 16.127 16.298 216.554

cClifton, Chris 7 7 21 6:12.678 2.741 16.036 16.292 16.599 817.171

DeVoe, Dylan 10 8 20 6:09.131 16.173 16.462 16.971 Bump18.060

Wade, Joshua 4 9 13 6:03.191 15.227 15.699 16.996 4 

Dager, Mike 1 10 1 0:03.090   5 

CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

11
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  01/24/2015

Buggy Stock (A2 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Morris, Brady 3 1 23 6:12.559 15.343 15.656 15.793 115.968

Heyne, Mason 8 2 22 6:01.108 15.545 15.883 16.219 216.407

Dager, Mike 1 3 22 6:04.503 3.395 16.068 16.293 16.445 516.620

Church, Todd 6 4 22 6:05.737 4.629 15.913 16.216 16.415 316.636

cClifton, Chris 7 5 22 6:07.214 6.106 15.597 15.956 16.270 816.517

Cummins, Phil 2 6 22 6:13.304 12.196 16.163 16.442 16.655 616.961

L, Mikey 5 7 22 6:13.541 12.433 15.929 16.125 16.246 716.610

Wade, Joshua 4 8 22 6:14.021 12.913 15.443 15.738 16.052 416.694

DeVoe, Dylan 10 9 19 5:51.129 15.977 16.615 17.412 Bump18.466

Lee, Joel 9 10 0   Bump 



Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Buggy Stock
CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

11918

6:07.702Morris, Brady 1 6:12.559 1 1 2123 23 46/740.2611.

6:11.513Heyne, Mason 6 6:01.108 6 2 8221 22 43/732.6212.

6:09.937Church, Todd 4 6:05.737 4 4 8421 22 43/735.6743.

6:00.825L, Mikey 2 6:13.541 2 7 9722 22 44/734.3664.

6:10.587Cummins, Phil 5 6:13.304 5 6 11621 22 43/743.8915.

6:12.678cClifton, Chris 7 6:07.214 7 5 12521 22 43/739.8926.

3.090Dager, Mike 10 6:04.503 10 3 1331 22 23/367.5937.

6:17.974Lee, Joel 3 3 10 131022 22/377.9748.

6:09.131DeVoe, Dylan 8 5:51.129 8 9 17920 19 39/720.2609.

6:03.191Wade, Joshua 9 6:14.021 9 8 17813 22 35/737.21210.

CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

6
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  01/24/2015

Buggy 4WD (A1 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Schulz, Terry 2 1 1 0:02.438   1 

Lee, Joel 3 2 0   2 

Rogers, Brad 1 3 0   3 

CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

12
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  01/24/2015

Buggy 4WD (A2 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Schulz, Terry 2 1 1 0:07.516   1 

Lee, Joel 3 2 0   2 

Rogers, Brad 1 3 0   3 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Buggy 4WD
CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

11918

2.438Schulz, Terry 1 7.516 1 1 211 1 2/9.9541.

0.000Lee, Joel 2 2 2 420 0/0.0002.

0.000Rogers, Brad 3 3 3 630 0/0.0003.



CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

4
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  01/24/2015

Buggy Mod (A1 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Schulz, Terry 5 1 25 6:14.874 14.524 14.711 14.805 314.923

Cipriotti, Wes 4 2 24 6:13.303 15.079 15.172 15.310 115.465

Lee, Joel 6 3 22 6:02.222 15.043 15.500 15.922 416.342

Bray, Jesse 3 4 15 3:58.566 15.201 15.445 15.819 5 

DeVoe, Dave 1 5 12 3:33.034 15.105 15.442 17.773 2 

Rogers, Brad 2 6 0   6 

CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

10
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  01/24/2015

Buggy Mod (A2 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Schulz, Terry 5 1 24 6:06.063 14.733 14.854 15.015 315.174

Cipriotti, Wes 4 2 24 6:12.796 6.733 15.042 15.210 15.330 115.497

Bray, Jesse 3 3 23 6:04.021 15.018 15.291 15.524 515.714

DeVoe, Dave 1 4 23 6:15.132 11.111 15.085 15.230 15.437 215.803

Lee, Joel 6 5 16 4:22.489 15.006 15.118 15.477 416.069

Rogers, Brad 2 6 0   6 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Buggy Mod
CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

11918

6:14.874Schulz, Terry 1 6:06.063 1 1 2125 24 49/740.9371.

6:13.303Cipriotti, Wes 2 6:12.796 2 2 4224 24 48/746.0992.

3:58.566Bray, Jesse 4 6:04.021 4 3 7315 23 38/602.5873.

6:02.222Lee, Joel 3 4:22.489 3 5 8522 16 38/624.7114.

3:33.034DeVoe, Dave 5 6:15.132 5 4 9412 23 35/588.1665.

0.000Rogers, Brad 6 6 6 1260 0/0.0006.

CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

3
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  01/24/2015

Pro 2 (A1 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Church, Todd 6 1 22 6:13.780 16.724 16.932 17.186 117.384

Cummins, Phil 3 2 21 6:05.750 17.017 17.289 17.482 217.654

Lundquist, Marc 7 3 19 6:15.531 18.736 19.426 19.664 419.962

Yother, Dave 2 4 17 6:09.717 19.559 19.965 20.478 522.051

Rude, Jerry 8 5 17 6:13.166 3.449 20.480 21.266 21.797 622.756

Newman, Brent 1 6 0   3 

Robinson, Mike 4 7 0   7 



CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

9
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  01/24/2015

Pro 2 (A2 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Cummins, Phil 3 1 21 6:01.572 16.385 16.730 16.981 217.284

Church, Todd 6 2 21 6:04.189 2.617 16.856 17.156 17.401 117.657

Lundquist, Marc 7 3 18 6:12.432 18.696 19.194 19.762 420.841

Yother, Dave 2 4 17 6:09.876 19.710 20.065 20.819 522.360

Rude, Jerry 8 5 15 6:01.338 20.068 20.757 22.491 6 

Newman, Brent 1 6 0   3 

Robinson, Mike 4 7 0   7 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Pro 2
CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

11918

6:13.780Church, Todd 1 6:04.189 1 2 3222 21 43/737.9691.

6:05.750Cummins, Phil 2 6:01.572 2 1 3121 21 42/727.3222.

6:15.531Lundquist, Marc 3 6:12.432 3 3 6319 18 37/747.9633.

6:09.717Yother, Dave 4 6:09.876 4 4 8417 17 34/739.5934.

6:13.166Rude, Jerry 5 6:01.338 5 5 10517 15 32/734.5045.

0.000Newman, Brent 6 6 6 1260 0/0.0006.

0.000Robinson, Mike 7 7 7 1470 0/0.0007.

CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

2
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  01/24/2015

Truck Mod (A1 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Schulz, Terry 8 1 24 6:12.877 15.150 15.307 15.466 115.606

Dager, Mike 2 2 22 6:02.497 16.290 16.486 16.598 516.729

L, Mikey 3 3 22 6:15.885 13.388 16.579 16.656 16.758 417.037

Morris, Brady 1 4 21 6:02.118 16.585 16.687 16.899 717.156

Heyne, Mason 5 5 21 6:05.353 3.235 16.185 16.270 16.446 316.903

cClifton, Chris 6 6 20 6:12.715 16.583 16.789 17.393 818.176

Lee, Joel 7 7 20 6:13.610 0.895 16.167 16.549 16.983 617.615

Wade, Joshua 4 8 7 1:45.091 16.030 16.826  2 



CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

8
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  01/24/2015

Truck Mod (A2 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Schulz, Terry 8 1 24 6:10.133 15.049 15.097 15.202 115.323

L, Mikey 3 2 22 6:04.645 16.389 16.465 16.571 416.714

Dager, Mike 2 3 22 6:08.771 4.126 16.334 16.479 16.657 516.832

Heyne, Mason 5 4 22 6:19.533 14.888 16.000 16.297 16.581 316.924

cClifton, Chris 6 5 21 6:13.483 16.691 16.846 17.054 817.313

Morris, Brady 1 6 20 6:07.493 16.543 16.643 16.923 717.816

Lee, Joel 7 7 5 1:23.148 16.719   6 

Wade, Joshua 4 8 0   2 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Truck Mod
CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

11918

6:12.877Schulz, Terry 1 6:10.133 1 1 2124 24 48/743.0101.

6:02.497Dager, Mike 2 6:08.771 2 3 5322 22 44/731.2682.

6:15.885L, Mikey 3 6:04.645 3 2 5222 22 44/740.5303.

6:05.353Heyne, Mason 5 6:19.533 5 4 9421 22 43/744.8864.

6:02.118Morris, Brady 4 6:07.493 4 6 10621 20 41/729.6115.

6:12.715cClifton, Chris 6 6:13.483 6 5 11520 21 41/746.1986.

6:13.610Lee, Joel 7 1:23.148 7 7 14720 5 25/456.7587.

1:45.091Wade, Joshua 8 8 8 1687 7/105.0918.

CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

7
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  01/24/2015

Novice (A1 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Lutz, Travis 5 1 21 6:14.877 19.147 4.394 12.414 315.944

Dills-Kelly, Aiden 3 2 18 6:01.129 19.731 19.841 20.245 220.716

Hardy, TJ 2 3 16 6:06.782 19.441 21.235 22.509 524.179

Lundquist, Marc 4 4 16 6:19.251 12.469 18.842 20.755 22.921 125.137

Mast, Kevin 7 5 15 6:05.467 22.181 23.567 24.709 6 

Hill, Darrien 1 6 14 6:04.063 16.265 21.875 24.878 7 

Lutz, Jeff 6 7 13 6:17.250 21.735 22.175 23.683 4 

Hardy, Madilynn 8 8 11 6:22.203 32.234 34.212 37.848 8 

Hardy, Sally 9 9 8 6:25.711 32.158 41.697  9 



CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Round

13
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

3

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

11918  01/24/2015

Novice (A2 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Dills-Kelly, Aiden 3 1 19 6:18.752 19.407 19.505 19.805 220.306

Lundquist, Marc 4 2 17 6:02.602 18.379 19.409 20.858 122.072

Lutz, Jeff 6 3 16 6:00.106 19.061 20.112 21.804 423.780

Mast, Kevin 7 4 15 6:01.269 20.746 21.905 23.953 6 

Hill, Darrien 1 5 11 4:22.594 21.203 22.947 25.916 7 

Lutz, Travis 5 6 10 3:46.641 15.516 18.775  3 

Hardy, TJ 2 7 0   5 

Hardy, Madilynn 8 8 0   8 

Hardy, Sally 9 9 0   9 

Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Novice
CGRC Presents Indoor Offroad Racing

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

11918

6:01.129Dills-Kelly, Aiden 2 6:18.752 2 1 3118 19 37/739.8811.

6:19.251Lundquist, Marc 4 6:02.602 4 2 6216 17 33/741.8532.

6:14.877Lutz, Travis 1 3:46.641 1 6 7621 10 31/601.5183.

6:05.467Mast, Kevin 5 6:01.269 5 4 9415 15 30/726.7364.

6:17.250Lutz, Jeff 7 6:00.106 7 3 10313 16 29/737.3565.

6:06.782Hardy, TJ 3 3 7 10716 16/366.7826.

6:04.063Hill, Darrien 6 4:22.594 6 5 11514 11 25/626.6577.

6:22.203Hardy, Madilynn 8 8 8 16811 11/382.2038.

6:25.711Hardy, Sally 9 9 9 1898 8/385.7119.


